MASTER SDW-TG 小型
MST SDW-TG Mini 100W/825 GX12-1 1CT/12
系列高光效放电灯,用于 MASTERColour CDM-T 光源的小型开放式灯具
安全提示
• Use only with dedicated Philips control gear
• A lamp breaking is extremely unlikely to have any impact on your health. If a lamp breaks, ventilate the room for 30 minutes and
remove the parts, preferably with gloves. Put them in a sealed plastic bag and take it to your local waste facilities for recycling. Do
not use a vacuum cleaner.

LightingLighting
完整产品代码 871150020233815
订购代码 928158905131
材料编号 (12NC) 928158905131
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8711500202338
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 12
EAN/UPC - 案例 8711500202345
二维绘图
O
D
L
C
Product D (max) D O L (min) L (max) L C (max)
MST SDW-TG Mini
100W/825 GX12-1 1CT/12
20 mm 0.75 in 18 mm 54.5 mm 57.5 mm 56 mm 110 mm
光度数据
W
/
5
n
m
/
lm
300 400 500 600
100
300
500
200
400
700
600
nm
Spectral Power Distribution Colour - MST SDW-TG Mini 100W/825 GX12-1 1CT/12
寿命
50
60
70
80
90
100
12000
S
u
rv
iv
a
ls
 i
n
 %
Burning hours
3000 90000 6000 15000
Life Expectancy Diagram - MST SDW-TG Mini 100W/825 GX12-1 1CT/12
 0
20
40
60
80
100
12000
L
u
m
e
n
 i
n
 %
Burning hours
3000 90000 6000 15000
Lumen Maintenance Diagram - MST SDW-TG Mini 100W/825 GX12-1 1CT/12